B.—17a. 64

Appropriations for Public Works Services. o

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.

_ 1914-15.

1699
1700
1701
1702
1708
1704
1705
1706
1707
1708
1709

1710
1711
1712
1713
1714
1715
1716
1717

1718

1719
1720
1721
1722
1723
1724
1725
1726

1727
1728
1729
1730
1731

1732

1733
1734
1735
1736

1737
1738
1739

1740
1741
1742
1743
1744

1745,

1746
1747
1748
1749
1750
1751

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 108—continued.
Roabs, ErC.—Ccontinued.
Nelson Road District—eontinued.
Edward’s Road
Ellis Creek Road
Fairhall’s Road
Ford’s Bridge
Glencoe Road
Glenrae Road
Glenroy Track
Graham to Pearse River
Graham River Road
Hamama (£50, £1 for £1)
Heyward’s Hill to Fifteen M]]e
Creek (£1 for £1)
Hope Valley bridges
Horopito
Hyppolite Bridge
Jameson Road (£1 for £1)
James Cutting
Jeffries Road
Kaituna to Ferntown
Lewis Flat River protective works
(£1 for £1)
Lindsay Bridge (on account of
£1,000), (£1 for £1)
Little Sydney Road
Lindsay to Longford
Longford Road protective works ..
Longford to Waingaro
Long Plain Road extension
" Maffey Creek Bridge (£1 for £1)
Marabau to Sandy Bay
Motueka River Brldge (Motueka)
(on account of £1,000), (£1 for £1)
Motueka River protective works ...
Motueka River Road (West Bank)
Motueka Valley (Faulkener’s)
Motueka Valley to Whangapeka ...
Moutere Mud-flat and extension
(£400, £1 for £1)
Neudorf to Dovedale (£100, £1 for
£1)
Neudorf to Rosedale (£1 for £1) ..
Otere Bridge
Pakawau Main Road (£L for £1)
Pakawau River Bridge and Road
(£1 for £1)
Pariwhakacho (£75, £1 for £1)
Pearse River Bridge
Pigeon Valley Hlll to Dovedale (£1
for £1)
Pohara to Terakohe (£1 for £1) ...
Pohara to Wainui
Pokororo River to Graham
Quail Valley (£1 for £1)
Rameka Creek to Canaan Track ...
Redwood Valley Road and extension
Rising Sun Valley (£1 for £1)
Riwaka Bridge (£1 for £1) .
Riwaka to Sandy Bay and Marahan
Riwaka Valley (South Branch)
Riwaka Valley (North Branch) ...
Ruby Bay Road (Tasman), (£1 for
£1)

Waimea
2

hil

b1l
Takaka
Waimea

Takaka
Waimea

Takaka
Collingwood

Waimea

»

Collingwood

14}
i3]
Takaka
bh)

Waimea
Takaka

i

"

Collingwood
Waimea

Collingw’z)od

5

Takaka
Waimea

k2

Takaka

9
Waimea

Tajl,xa,ka,
Waimea

100

250

100
150
100
100
200
125
350
250

400
200
200
100
1,000

300

50
300
200
150

150
150
250

100
250
300
100
150
275

700
500
100
150
100




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

