Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

	CLASS AAII.—ROA	.DS—continuea.		
Item.			1914–15.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-	-continued.	2	£
	VOTE No. 103—continued.		2	2
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
1600	Nelson Road District—continued.	Waimaa	100	
$1699 \\ 1700$	Edward's Road Ellis Creek Road	Waimea	200	
1701	Fairhall's Road	"	100	
1702	Ford's Bridge	"	150	
1703	Glencoe Road	Takaka	50	
1704	Glenrae Road	Waimea	50	
1705	Glenroy Track	Takaka	50	
1706	Graham to Pearse River	Waimea	200 300	
$\frac{1707}{1708}$	Graham River Road Hamama (£50, £1 for £1)	Takaka	125	
1708	Hamama (£50, £1 for £1) Heyward's Hill to Fifteen Mile	Collingwood	100	
1703	Creek (£1 for £1)	coming wood	1.00	
1710	Hope Valley bridges	Waimea	500	
1711	Horopito	,,	25 0	
1712	Hyppolite Bridge	,,	150	
1713	Jameson Road (£1 for £1)	Collingwood	50	
1714	$egin{array}{lll} { m James \ Cutting} & \dots & $	**	$\begin{array}{c c} 75 \\ 100 \end{array}$	
$\frac{1715}{1716}$	Kaituna to Ferntown	"	100	
1710 1717	Lewis Flat River protective works	.,, Takaka	100	
1,1,	$(\pounds 1 \text{ for } \pounds 1)$			
1718	Lindsay Bridge (on account of £1,000), (£1 for £1)	,,	250	
1719	Little Sydney Road	Waimea	100	
1720		Takaka	150	
1721	Longford Road protective works	,,	100	
1722		, ,,	$egin{array}{c} 100 \ 200 \end{array} igg $	
$1723 \\ 1724$		Collingwood	125	
1724 1725		Waimea	350	
1726	/3.6	,,	250	
	(on account of £1,000), (£1 for £1)			
1727	Motueka River protective works	,,	400	
1728		,,	200	
1729		,,	$\begin{array}{c c} 200 \\ 100 \end{array}$	
$1730 \\ 1731$,,	1,000	
1701	(£400, £1 for £1)	"		
1732	Neudorf to Dovedale (£100, £1 for	"	300	
1/700	E1) Neudorf to Rosedale (£1 for £1)		50	
$1733 \\ 1734$		Collingwood	300	
1735		"	200	
1736		"	150	
1737	Pariwhakaoho (£75, £1 for £1)	Takaka	150	
1738	Pearse River Bridge	Waimea	150	
1739	for £1)	"	25 0	
1740	and a summer to the	Takaka	100	
1741		Waimea	250	
1742		w aimea	3 0 0 100	
1748		,, Takaka	150 150	
$1744 \\ 1745$		Waimea	$\begin{array}{c} 150 \\ 275 \end{array}$	
1746	J 70 - 2 77 31 (01 0 01)	,,	50	
1747		"	700	
1748	Riwaka to Sandy Bay and Marahan	,,	500	
1749		,,	100	
1750		,,	150	
175	Ruby Bay Road (Tasman), (£1 for £1)	"	100	